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Sold

(in past 6 months)

@ Active

‘ Pending
»Short Sale (SS)

Real Estate Owned (REO)

1501 1 2 1,022

2302 2 2 1,194

Ocean

Ocean

$2,100,000

$1,850,000

2201
2304
2104
1406

Baths
2

2
2
2
2

WAILEA ALANG,,

LA SF
1,194
1,242
1,299
1,299
1,194

View
Garden View
Garden View

Mountain/Ocean
Mountain/Ocean

Ocean

List Price
$1,375,000
$1,500,000
$1,600,000
$1,790,000
$1,950,000

Sold Price
$1,381,000
$1,500,000
$1,600,000
$1,750,000
$1,950,000



