





GMMaui.com

Gary@GMMaui.com 808.891.8989

THE PALMS AT WAILEA

AUGUST 2023





Pending



Active

* Short Sale (SS)

** Real Estate Owned (REO)

No.	Unit	Bds	Baths	LA SF	View	List Price
1	1501	1	2	1,022	Ocean	\$2,100,000
No.	Unit	Bds	Baths	LA SF	View	List Price



No,	Unit	Bds	Baths	LA SF	View	List Price	Sold Price
3	203	2	2	1,194	Garden View	\$1,375,000	\$1,381,000
4	2201	2	2	1,242	Garden View	\$1,500,000	\$1,500,000
5	2304	2	2	1,299	Mountain/Ocean	\$1,600,000	\$1,600,000
6	2104	2	2	1,299	Mountain/Ocean	\$1,790,000	\$1,750,000
7	1406	2	2	1,194	Ocean	\$1,950,000	\$1,950,000